
6-game MEMBERSHIPS
Starting at just $72!

35-game MEMBERSHIPS
Starting at just $420!

517 CREW MEMBER BENEFITS
•  Early Gate Entry for dates in your package with giveaways!

•  10% Discount at Nuts & Bolts store during the entire season.

•  FREE Raffles to win premium upgrade experiences or swag.

•  Receive an official Lugnuts 517 Crew member t-shirt!

•  GAMEXCHANGE Program -  Exchange any ticket in your 
 package that you cannot attend. Tickets can only be exchanged once.

Full-Season MEMBERSHIPS
Starting at just $792!

LAFCU Fireworks 6-Pack 

Saturday, May 30
Saturday, June 13

Friday, June 26
Saturday, July 18

Saturday, August 8
Friday, August 21

Coors Light Thirsty Thursday 6-Pack

Thursday, May 28
Thursday, June 11
Thursday, June 25
Thursday, July 23

Thursday, August 6
Thursday, August 20

10-game MEMBERSHIPS
Starting at just $120!

Saturday, May 30
Saturday, June 13

Friday, June 26
Saturday, June 27

Friday, July 17
Saturday, July 18

Friday, July 24
Saturday, July 25

Saturday, August 8
Friday, August 21

LAFCU Fireworks 10-Pack 

Thursday, April 16
Thursday, April 30
Thursday, May 14
Thursday, May 28
Thursday, June 11
Thursday, June 25
Thursday, July 23

Thursday, August 6
Thursday, August 20

Thursday, September 3

Coors Light Thirsty Thursday 10-Pack

20-game MEMBERSHIPS
Starting at just $240!

Thursday, April 2
Thursday, April 30

Friday, May 15
Sunday, May 17

Saturday, May 30
Friday, June 12

Saturday, June 13
Thursday, June 25

Friday, June 26
Saturday, June 27

Friday, July 17
Saturday, July 18

Friday, July 24
Saturday, July 25
Friday, August 7

Saturday, August 8
Friday, August 21

Saturday, August 22
Friday, September 4

Saturday, September 5

Thursday, April 2
Friday, April 3

Thursday, April 16
Saturday, April 18
Thursday, April 30
Saturday, May 2
Sunday, May 3

Thursday, May 14
Friday, May 15

Sunday, May 17
Friday, May 29

Saturday, May 30
Sunday, May 31

Thursday, June 11
Friday, June 12

Saturday, June 13
Sunday, June 14

Thursday, June 25

Friday, June 26
Saturday, June 27
Sunday, June 28
Friday, July 17

Saturday, July 18
Sunday, July 19

Thursday, July 23
Friday, July 24

Saturday, July 25
Thursday, August 6

Friday, August 7
Saturday, August 8

Thursday, August 20
Friday, August 21

Saturday, August 22
Friday, September 4

Saturday, September 5
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